Posn
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Posn
2
3
4
Posn

2
3
4

09/03/2015 22:20

M35
450

M40
446

M45
406
463

M50
441
407
260
493
495
38
460

M55
418
401
485

M60
451
431

M65

M70

M75
497
1417

M80
427

SOUTHERN COUNTIES VETERANS AC 10 MILE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Runner
Jack CHIVERS

Runner
Stephen ELSON

Runner
Graham GODDEN
Mark PITCAIRN-KNOWLES

Runner

Mark HALLS

Martin CUNNINGHAM
Andrew NOBLE
Terry KNIGHTLEY
Robert FURSEY
Terence BARNES
Martin HAWKINS

Runner

Kevin WILLIAMS
Steve SMITH
Robert PAGE

Runner
Andrew CATTON
Alan NEWMAN

Runner

Runner

Runner
John TAYLOR
Patrick DOBBS

Runner

Richard PITCAIRN-KNOWLES

Part of Sidcup 10M ~ 8th March 2015

1st Claim Club
Haywards Heath Harriers

1st Claim Club

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

1st Claim Club
Brighton & Hove City AC
Tonbridge AC

1st Claim Club

Brighton & Hove City AC
Petts Wood Runners
Folkestone RC

Ilford AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Crawley AC

Cambridge Harriers

1st Claim Club
Ashford AC
Striders of Croydon
Arena 80 AC

1st Claim Club
Ilford AC
Paddock Wood AC

1st Claim Club
1st Claim Club

1st Claim Club
Heaton Harriers & AC
Thurrock Harriers AC

1st Claim Club
Sevenoaks AC

@I track

BMAF Club
SCVAC

BMAF Club
SCVAC

BMAF Club
SCVAC
SCVAC

BMAF Club
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC

BMAF Club
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC

BMAF Club
SCVAC
SCVAC

BMAF Club

BMAF Club

BMAF Club
VAC
SCVAC

BMAF Club
VAC

Team

Team

Team
M45-54

Team

M45-54

M35-44

Team

Team
M55-64

Team

Team

Team

Team

RESULTS

Time
65.15

Time
58.36

Time
55.54
67.09

Time
61.04
63.35
63.58
67.18
68.08
68.32
70.43

Time
62.39
73.45
81.44

Time
68.18
70.02

Time

Time

Time
87.27
95.46

Time
125.05

Page 1 of 2



Posn
2
3
4
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F35

F40
58

F45
216
261
404

F50
484
499

F55
473
474

F60
437

F65

F75
444

SOUTHERN COUNTIES VETERANS AC 10 MILE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Runner

Runner
Astrid MCKEOWN

Runner

Tina OLDERSHAW
Caroline CURTIS
Camilla MOYLE

Runner
Jenny HUGHES
Sarah ALLEN

Runner
Judith CARDER
Janice MOOREKITE

Runner
Sue JAMES

Runner

Runner
Jeannette GILES

Part of Sidcup 10M ~ 8th March 2015

1st Claim Club

1st Claim Club

North Herts Road Runners

1st Claim Club

Paddock Wood AC
Folkestone RC

Brighton & Hove City AC

1st Claim Club
Arena 80 AC
Herne Hill Harriers

1st Claim Club
Brighton & Hove City AC
Larkfield AC

1st Claim Club
Paddock Wood AC

1st Claim Club

1st Claim Club
Istead & Ifield Harriers

@I track

BMAF Club

BMAF Club
SCVAC

BMAF Club
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC

BMAF Club
SCVAC
SCVAC

BMAF Club
SCVAC
SCVAC

BMAF Club
SCVAC

BMAF Club

BMAF Club
SCVAC

Team

Team

Team

F45-54

Team

Team
F45-54

Team

Team

Team

RESULTS

Time

Time
65.57

Time
63.32
72.31
74.36

Time
73.49
83.37

Time
77.36
80.23

Time
80.07

Time

Time
114.42
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